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TIRR Memorial Hermann Education Academy 2026

TIRR Memorial Hermann is committed to educating current and future rehabilitation specialists through 
high-quality, evidence-based educational programming. The TIRR Education Academy offers virtual, live, 
in-person and on-demand courses designed to support occupational therapy practitioners, physical therapy 
practitioners, speech language hearing pathologists, nurses and other rehabilitation professionals. Please 
join us in 2026 to learn more about the latest treatment techniques and research to better serve your 
patients, care partners and community. 

Learn more: memorialhermann.org/TIRREducation 

Course

Crossroads in Spinal Cord Injury Treatment: Present & Future

Neurodegenerative Diseases

International Neurologic Music Therapy (NMT) Training Institute 

Foundations in Manual Therapy: Voice and Swallowing Disorders  
by Walt Fritz Seminars

6th TIRR Memorial Hermann Nursing Symposium

Psychosocial Considerations in Rehab

Mentoring Workshop: Examining & Expanding Mentoring Practices

Neuroplasticity & Motor Control 

Unleashing Potential: Integrative Approaches to Advanced Brain Injury 
Rehabilitation

Texas Limb Loss Symposium 2026 

Annual World Stroke Day Research Symposium

Certified Brain Injury Specialists (CBIS) certification preparation course

Day & Date

Thursday, January 29, 2026 – 
Saturday, January 31, 2026

Saturday, Feb 7, 2026

Saturday, March 21, 2026 –  
Tuesday, March 24, 2026

Friday, April 17, 2026 –  
Saturday, April 18, 2026

Friday, May 8, 2026

Saturday, May 16, 2026

Tuesday, June 2, 2026

Friday, August 14, 2026

Saturday, August 29, 2026 - 
Sunday, August 30, 2026

Friday, September 18, 2026

Thursday, October 29, 2026 

Friday, December 4, 2026 –  
Saturday, December 5, 2026

Consistent with TIRR Memorial Hermann’s commitment to provide high-quality, evidence-based, 
educational programming to all members of the local, national and international community, 
individual courses may have approved education credits through the following organizations: 
American Occupational Therapy Association (AOTA), Texas Physical Therapy Association (TPTA), 
American Speech-Language-Hearing Association (ASHA), American Nurses Credentialing Center 
(ANCC), Commission for Case Manager Certification (CCMC), and the National Association of Social 
Workers (NASW), and/or other organizations as appropriate based on the educational content.




